
Rule 4.34 

(a) Insert fult name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Signed aa 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

(a) GLN TRADING LIMITED 

LAA (B) 
Stephen Franklin 
Panos Eliades Franklin & Co 
Olympia House 
Armitage Road 
London 
NW11 8RQ 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

- 08579888 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 18 November 2014 

Co 
Date ~t9 November 2014 

Presenters name, 

address and reference 
{if any) 

Panos Eliades Franklin & Co 
Olympia House 
Armitage Road 
London 
NW11 8RQ 

Li 

For Official Use 
ation Section Post Room 

*A3LOYCOO* 

A06 20/11/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#308 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
GLN TRADING LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of GLN Trading Limited 

on the 18 November 2014 being a date not more than 14 days 

before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Simon Raine 

Signed \ 

aN) 
Signed 

Dated 18 November 2014 



GLN Trading Limited 

A— Summary of Assets 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets 

Book Debt 72,000 NIL 

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured Non- 

Preferential Creditors 72,000 NIL 

SIGNATURE DATE _ 18 NOVEMBER 2014 



A1—- Summary of Liabilities 

Liabilities 

Total Assets available to Unsecured Creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

Loan 

PAYE/NIC 

Rates 

Trade Creditors 

Utility Creditor 

Estimated Deficiency as regards Unsecured Non-Preferential Creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY 

SIGNATURE 

Estimated to Realise 

DATE 

NIL 

67,997 
1,889 

52,505 
17,039 
21,881 

(161,310) 

(161,310) 

1 

(1) 

£ (161,311) 

18 NOVEMBER 2014 



0 
ZL 

688'LS 
zZi 

SPIN 
sec 

toncoe 
tose 

aN 
o
w
o
g
n
u
e
 

SWO}SND 
¥ 
snusray 

WH 

lo 
| 00 

0013 
[__118 

SON 
‘weuBunIoN 

‘ploury 
‘enuany 

uosy 
11 

| 
yeqeH{ 

uine9 
| 

Lo 
| £8 966'293 

| 
VOL 

St 
‘weyBulug 

yeens 
peorg 

zat 
| 

Pr 
(weyBuruig) 

iaysesoayen 
| 

[o 
| 29 28b3 

1 
wus 

3ZOM 
‘uopuoy 

‘uapies 
yuenc 

‘aoy 
bu07 

¢ 
| 

p
a
m
 

yuno. 
| 

[0 
| 0€ ee3 

|___dH@ 
EDN 

‘WeYBuBON 
‘su 

Ig ‘YNeD Heddy 
‘aquiookyn ub teessrg peou 
vOneUOI0S 

pI7 se0in9g SISeN EUG 

Wee Seeaaass 

‘enueny uopUoUL 

LS ‘Plewaus 

‘OLEL 
XOd 

Od 
'Se}ey SNSeLUOg 

LON 
wounos 

Aird plaweus 

‘uBsnquipa ‘suapien pjaly uorsaid gz | 

_PevWulTINewueHelua YuMeS 

| 90 oLe'L9L3 
